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S - FARES 338 & (LB )
JBIERRIE : 022-27466666
REUHNNE R - BIEWT , IR "BAXEEFR" BIw

SFERIB)E & RN
Room Type Published Rate (RMB) Corporate Rate (RMB)
5 TR A mHr (ANRM) AR (AR
Standard Floor TR
Standard Kingsize Y1481 Y 450
PRAERPRIE] (SDK)
Deluxe Kingsize Y1596 ¥ 500
SRR (BSK)
Deluxe Twin Y1596 ¥ 500
SR (BST)
Suite Room ¥ 1941 ¥ 3880
PRAEE 5 (SS)
Deluxe Suite ¥2401 ¥ 1280
SEE ) (DS)
Executive Floor ITBUEE
Executive Kingsize Y1826 ¥ 650
ATBURIARA] (BSK)
Executive Suite ¥2171 ¥ 1080
1T B ] (ES)
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BIEEFR : JEIBEE

BIEBIE R R XA FE X L5l X856k 8 S
JBIERRIE : 022-23768888

REVUNTEGEN - BT | IR "EAXERHZFR" B

Room TypeB&l Published Rates[]Tiift | Corporate Rates/A & Hpl it
Deluxe Room ZE4E[H] 1587 558
Deluxe Suite ZxHEHEH] 2047 1255
Apartment King Bed Suite A 8 £ ] 2507 1255
Executive Room 4T [A] 1817 758
Ambassador Suite X f#i [ 4232 2150

> All rates listed on this contract letter are net rate, per room per night for single
or double occupancy, inclusive of 15% service charge.
AEMIEISREN , E8S 15% RS2

» All rates are inclusive of one complimentary Buffet Breakfast at Café de Tresor,
an additional breakfast will be charge at RMB 113 net.
DL EMEISEE—M+ralB0RE  BIl—HhREEFMNARD 113 ;T#h

> This corporate rate is only applied for FIT. For any group reservation (10 rooms
or above) should be directed to the hotel’ s sales person.

LAEMMERITEENTE |, S0EBATT (10 [EEELA D) EESHEARKR

> All rates listed on this contract letter are not commissionable.
ERPRENEAZZIRA

> Promotion rates will be option, if hotel’ s seasonal promotion rates are lower
than contract rates.
IMBEIEZETHET MTET AN | WEATERZZHET M1

> The extra bed will be charged at RMB200 net.
INARAE 200 T

Blackout Date for contract rate

SRS EREE

Blackout Date for contact rate is from Sept. 8t, 2014 till Sept.12th, 2014.

BSRMMENERT 201459 B 8 HE 9 B 12 HEAE.
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BIEER | ZAEPRSIE

BIE  EHAXERK 7 Si52 5

JEREERIE © 022-58695555

REMHURIE SR - BIETNIT | IR "RAAEESR AR

BH it | B QR
Room Type Rack Rate Corporate rate
1457 5 /Business Room 1688+15% 598
#4475 F3/Superior Room 1888+15% 630
FiiE % 5 /Special Suite 2388+15% 850
TS B3 [Executive Suite 2888+15% 1180
B4E3E 5 /Deluxe Suite 3888+15% 1380
K{fi% ) /Ambassador Suite 5888+15% 2380
—= /A #/One Bed Room Apartment 1688+15% 598
=/ #E/Two Bed Rooms Apartment 2888+15% 630
== A #/Three Bed Rooms Apartment 3888+15% 1180
VA Wi B DAASE ) G o kv

The above rates are net and for per room per night.

RBEAREDL, BATAEZATEZDTREHLERE:
ROOMS BENEFITS
> HBEANEEARE—GAX BB REE. THMEERK 108 7T/ 5.
Complimentary one daily Buffet Breakfast in the Greenland Nutrient Restaurant. Should be paid
CNY108/person for extra.
> SRR E Nk
Complimentary use of swimming pool.
> RRFHFRERMES .
Complimentary use of Health Center and Sauna.
> R EENKER L Internet FI%%.
Complimentary use of Broad Band Access in Room. -
P NEFFRAE S B RGHACR .
Free Welcome Fruit for the suite reservation.
> AN NG TE TG BT G PR P — 0 MR
Free Welcome Drink at check-in time.
> IRANEFTEZRRARS 9 T ilE .
10% discount for laundry.
> FHAeRREMLEHIRLRK.
Complimentary local newspaper.
> RBHEAMEE, WERIERETFFMIER.
Late check out by 2:00 pm. (subject to the actual room availability.)
> RRHEBUER.
Complimentary incoming fax.
> WEBTEEEAE MR T AL, WEATEEEZRE M.
The Hotel's Promotional Rate would be effective immediately when it is lower than this certain
corporate rate.
> 12 HVUTILE (BE2N) SRXBFEBWA GRS, AN (RETIRITHH 0% NS,
No extra charge for maximum 2 children under 12 years of age sharing same room with parents
without extra bed (50% child discount of published buffet breakfast price.)

e
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(R E iR
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EBEMNMEBR

A ESEE] Wi (JT) | N(JT) | RERBRE | & F
25558 RMB580+15% RMB298 =1
SFRATAEE] RMB800+15% RMB360 =1
KEARVEE RMB800+15% RMB360 SR
EEIn—{n
WRSEtrtEE | RMB980+15% RMB458 @R
=B
KERSLErRER | RMB980+15% RMB458 SEBa
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=il
FMAXBRIE 26 S
022-58397666

BlE I I I3y
R 428 338
S 498 368

R 528 388
TSRS 558 428
1ITHER 628 528

1. DEBMYEWE ; 2. RFERMEET LM, Tk wifi, BXEEKR R RX

3. BHEBEIARNTS : 200/FK/E% (B8R ); 4. BalfMSEEDNNTE LF RM100 ;

EFREEE TSI EEZES Q8NN . BEIIEWNT :

EERR ek i 17=1 Hi%
ALELSEERRESE | AXHERXAAE 795 | 710002 | 029-87637622 | 029-87616666
GI[{RESEp NS BEFREIRHEM/REEKIBFGER | 725711 | 0915-7208088 | 0915-7208008
FERSELEBAEES AR THE RS 30 § 710003 | 029-87324696 | 029-87324688
EREREREE ST AR EAT 106 S | 215500 | 0512-52229288 | 0512-52989999
ERAL LS eE i)tk 1885 5 200081 | 021-56963390 | 021-56966969
EEBELBKER EismhiERK 1086 200042 | 021-62311616 | 021-52562222
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BERTR . BXARYEE
BIEBIE | FF AR REXEseH 1 S
BIEERIE © 022-23080088 23080888

REUHNNE R | BIEWT |, IR "BAXEREFR" BIw

BR 2 IS TSNS &
Ei@inERE (AR )| 14F-15F | RMB680.00 | RMB298.00 | &B&
FSSTERE (AR ) | 24F-26F | RMB780.00 | RMB328.00 | &B&
SHerRER (SAE ) | 19F-23F | RMB880.00 | RMB380.00 | &SBE&
RISER (K. WER )| 19F-23F | RMB1380.00 | RMB450.00 | &E%&
1TBEE (KFK) 24F-26F | RMB1680.00 | RMB580.00 | &£

F 1 DULEUNEEEIE 15%MRS 20 3%IkmEIREE,

2. BEHHAEABE , iNFEEINEESW 68 JT/il.

3. f0FK : 80 FT/3K.
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BIEEEIE : 8008 638 688 &, 4008 688 688 ( FHLHF)
REVUNTEGE - BT | IR "EAXERZFR" B

i FrE 2RSS 1R . BT, BTSRRI AR U5
HARE
BRRR [T (AR RAFA RN ARF)
BN MA BA BA
BT 2400 2400 900 1080
BT %0 2500 2500 1000 1180
BT TATE LR 0 2900 3100 1300 1530
WHER 3300 3500 1700 1930
FHEER 6000 6200 AW
THRER 12000 12200 AN
BAER 18000 18200 MR

PLERT A2 A IR B &, 2T R B T e ENLRARIE .k fe i B3 AT 4 (% (NLRA) i
RS by A R BeE, AER IR oKk AR S A R R T 0%, AR (R % L1 RS2 O 22w Bl
WHIBCH. LML 2R A e, RIS AR IR
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EXIE )

E= B | I TSN
=ia 2400 700
EEEE 5158 2500 800
ERE 4500 1600
[GEEEd]:] 3000 900
SPG %2
BSERE 5000 1800
T E1EE 3500 1050
TERER 6000 2000
TBIER
KEERE 8000 2200
RRER 18000 20700
—=—fT 4500 2500
NEER ME=E—T 5500 3500
SERE—T 7000 4500
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BIEETR | BIRKREE

BIEE - PEXEHEKE 16 S

BRI - 022-58223388
REUURES I - BIEFT | IR "BAXESFR" BIn

Special Corporate Rate

GEE YT

B
AR 850

Deluxe Room Fi£E

» The above rate is exclusive 15% service charge.
LM FRMEESZTRRFR.

» The above rate is including one buffet breakfast; the additional breakfast will be charged at
RMB 100 subject to 15% service charge per person.
UERRABUMBES—HEHEE, FM—HREERBAART 100 TEMEESZ+ER
.

» Please kindly note that the above rate is for individual booking(s) only.
W E R RIR ST BT B, A& A T A TIT

» For group rooms (10 rooms and above) the rates will be subject to availability upon request.
FAEFT(E 10 BERUL)BEE BTSRABRNE

» Reservation is subject to availability upon reservation.
VAL BT T 8 T A A

» The above rates are not applicable during special events period where the hotel will
experience limited room inventory. Please ask for our Best Available Rates instead.
UEBHTERTHHRTEAE, BAEKAEBEERTEBERHEAR, BFHEREERS
SRR MBHER.
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JBIEFRTE : 022-83216688

REUHNNE R - BIEWT , IR "BAXEEFR" BIw

2013 FEEZREMNNE cooperation rate:

GBS I (AR B (AR
Room Type Published Rate (RMB) Corporate Rate (RMB)
5 _

SRR 1380 7E+15% 498
Boutique Room
EEYNIN . 558
SRS 1580 J5+15%
Deluxe King Room
Z AR B 558
SRS 1580 J5+15%
Deluxe Twin Room
B R 5 N
ﬁ.%jvkﬁ 1980 JG+15% 658
Business Room
W55 .
ﬁ%é ﬁ 2880 JG+15% 898
Business Suite
S BREEED .
3680 JL+15% 1280
Imperial Suite
SN 9580 C+15% 698
Executive Room

AT .

.%}%. 3980 Jt+15% 1380
Executive Suite

SN E .

. akals 9800 JG+15% 3580
Elite Apartment

> LULEM&AEN , 288 15%kS2:.
> DU EMEEEE—n+iaxBBEE ; SEIN—HhEEMKAERT 70 .

> SIFEIOR  FIMZART 288 JT (BHIE—IDEE )
> LLEMERAEEMNE (BB, SINFHT (10 B L EESHEAR

R




HEER - @BXHE

BEBIE - KR ERE 18 S
BIERRTE : 022-23038866
REVUNTEGEN - BT | IR "EAXEEZER" Bd

Executive Suite

X THh AET) B4 (AKT)
Room Type Published Rate (RMB) Corporate Rate (RMB)
= )
RIEH 1898. 00 500, 00
Deluxe Room
WHEE R
Standard Suite 4 et Ul
Fﬁé%é?i%‘ 2998. 00 1080, 00
Business Suite
TR R %
Executive Deluxe 2098. 00 680, 00
Room
Sy 3398, 00 1280, 00

U EENHEEARAE,
The above rates inclusive of one buffet breakfast,
A EREAFN, BAS IWRER .
Above prices are net price, including 15% service charge.
* PR T EA/RANE.
The above rates apply to single or double occupancy.
5 5  PBT  LE A

Complimentary Internet service and local call.
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BERBIE © KRR RES 235 S

BIEFRTE : 022-58688888
REVUNTESEN - BT | IR "EAXERZFR" B

s 1A By WA
.R”Tfl Typf _ Published Rates (RMB) Corporate Rates (RMB)
Sh;;:f:ﬁ? b’fdbio om 1750+15% 698
A1 = A R
Superior tif;;'l}" \fif bed room 1980+15% 788
Deluxe l:i]nl;ﬁfl?:vllnjied room 2380+15% 958
Exgiuilﬁv% fﬁlte 3580+15% 1388
A SR A
He;;:lefii:aimSﬂte 68888+15% 28888
Apar}?]\li;t( ;Eii;m ) 3580+15% 1388
SN BT e
Deluxe 21;;]11121;:1;?.2;]-3)&:drooms) 4680+15% 1878
5 A (1 b W i
Sta1111:1};1'::1;:1.1?;l,g;K bffd room 1280+15% 518
S (L X
Sllperrjio% Ein(gﬁwiﬁ%btd) room 1480+15% 598
FHE (B, X
Delf;el kig(fi"ﬁwin ie)t\l )room 1750+15% 698
Di:fﬁﬁte 2480+15% 998
e (s 2 4
S“Pfﬂor*l{(ri%g[fi' fi}l? bed room 1750+15% 698
dfh B
Deluxe En%;“;nfied = 1980+15% 788
Dhﬁgﬁium 2680+15% 1088

LAEMUNEELE 15%RIARSS 2 |
DLEMES 1 HEBEE , IFERINREER 69 JTH#N/A
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BIEHBIE © KRR XESEK 816-1 5
BIEFRRIE : 022-27272288
REUHNNER R | BIEWIT , IR "BAXEEFR" BIn

B& Eag | NMHMART/AELR) | BRUMNART/E.X) - =
R4 KKE 3 700 476
E% KIKE 15 485 306
BREXKE A 23 358 264
BRHEXKE B 42 335 246
FAENRKE 66 395 292
AENKE 23 358 264
ARKKE 13 315 208 BNMER ( A2H#)
2F ZNEET 4500 T/ X 3150 T/ X *ESWUERRAR :
(150 A) 1 3000 JT/¥ X 2000 JT/¥ X BEAL : 400 TT/K
13F PESWE 2680 jT/X 1800 JT/X 200 5T/ K
(50 A) 1 1800 jT/¥ X 1260 JT/¥ K £ A :8007%/%
1500 JjT/X 1000 /X 400 JT/¥ X
*EWERFRM :
2F A EWRE, B
(35A) 1 1000 JT/¥ X 600 JT/¥ X BAR. WIFI, 3K,

BEF RK, BFK

&%,

&it | M ESERIIKERMET KRR . BRRRERETE LN ; 82k, BENEE
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